DCPA USPSA

Match Date: 3/25/07
Combined divisions - these are NOT official results.

Stage No: 1

Tie
Tie
Tie
Tie

Place
1
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Name
Haberern, John
Wang, Dwight
Lopez, David
Yatsko, John
Upton, Jeff
Pettus, Chris
Bottge, Dennis
Philbrick, Whitney
Bentley, Austin
Korytko, Tony
Baldwin, Jack
Patrick, Ernie
Williams, Tom
Bockemubhl, Alfie
Allen, Brian
Barry, Shawn
Waite, Steve
Kosakowski, Frank
Fischer, Arthur
Vaughn, Thomas
Tiberio, Anthony
Peters, Paul
Treco, Mark
Clement, Chuck
Grob, David
Burton, Richard
Liebler, Russell
Mulverhill, Tim

Number of Competitors:

5 Easy Windows

No.

11
28
6
4
13
22
23
21
15
17
2
12
16
24
26
3
27
10
8
18
20
1
14
25
5
7
9
19
28

Class
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Division
Open
Limited
Open
Limited
Limited
Production
Production
Production
Single Stack
Limited
Limited
Production
Limited
Limited 10
Production
Production
Limited 10
Limited
Production
Production
Open
Production
Production
Production
Limited
Limited
Production
Production

Points
147
141
142
144
136
140
122
134
141
134
134
119
127
148
122
103
131
127
124
105
110
126

88
61
97
45
56
76

Penalties

0
20
10
10
30
0
20
0

0
20
0
10
40
10
0
10
20
20
20
50
60
20
60
150
100
170
120
80

Time
25.17
27.06
29.66
30.59
31.81
42.92
31.37
45.54
50.86
41.96
51.89
44.28
37.35
59.82

57.9
50.49
65.16
62.94
64.53
40.29
40.61
98.34
39.61
64.22
32.23
53.68
66.69
54.85

Hit Factor
5.8403
4.4715
4.4504
4.3805
3.3323
3.2619
3.2515
2.9425
2.7723
2.7169
2.5824
2.4616
2.3293
2.3069
2.1071
1.8419
1.7035

1.7
1.6117
1.3651
1.2312
1.0779
0.7069

0

0
0
0
0

Stage Pts
160
122.5006
121.9225
120.0075
91.2912
89.3625
89.0776
80.6123
75.9495
74.4318
70.7471
67.4376
63.8132
63.1995
57.7258
50.4604
46.6688
46.573
44.1539
37.3981
33.7298
29.53
19.3661
0

0
0
0
0

Stage %

100.00%
76.56%
76.20%
75.00%
57.06%
55.85%
55.67%
50.38%
47.47%
46.52%
44.22%
42.15%
39.88%
39.50%
36.08%
31.54%
29.17%
29.11%
27.60%
23.37%
21.08%
18.46%
12.10%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%



Stage No: 2 More Friggin Windows?

Place Name No. Class Division Points  Penalties Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Lopez, David 6 A Open 103 0 20.36 5.0589 120 100.00%
2 Yatsko, John 4 C Limited 102 0 21.79 4.681 111.036 92.53%
3 Upton, Jeff 13 C Limited 108 0 24.26 4.4518 105.5992 88.00%
4 Wang, Dwight 28 B Limited 98 0 22.57 4.342 102.9947 85.83%
5 Haberern, John 11 A Open 100 10 22.07 4.0779 96.7301 80.61%
6 Grob, David 5 C Limited 103 10 23.96 3.8815 92.0714 76.73%
7 Williams, Tom 16 C Limited 107 0 35.83 2.9863 70.8367 59.03%
8 Baldwin, Jack 2 U Limited 101 10 32.56 2.7948 66.2943 55.25%
9 Philbrick, Whitney 21 U Production 96 0 36.05 2.663 63.1679 52.64%
10 Korytko, Tony 17 C Limited 99 20 32.38 2.4398 57.8735 48.23%
11 Allen, Brian 26 U Production 105 10 39.29 2.4179 57.354 47.80%
12 Bockemuhl, Alfie 24 U Limited 10 117 10 44.34 2.4132 57.2425 47.70%
13 Pettus, Chris 22 C Production 84 10 30.97 2.3894 56.6779 47.23%
14 Bottge, Dennis 23 U Production 78 20 24.7 2.3482 55.7006 46.42%
15 Bentley, Austin 15 C Single Stack 100 30 32.88 2.129 50.5011 42.08%
16 Kosakowski, Frank 10 U Limited 100 10 45.82 1.9642 46.5919 38.83%
17 Patrick, Ernie 12 C Production 81 30 30.95 1.6478 39.0868 32.57%
18 Peters, Paul 1 U Production 98 0 64.49 1.5196 36.0458 30.04%
19 Barry, Shawn 3 U Production 76 40 25.75 1.3981 33.1637 27.64%
20 Fischer, Arthur 8 U Production 94 20 64.84 1.1413 27.0723 22.56%
21 Waite, Steve 27 C Limited 10 93 40 58.76 0.902 21.396 17.83%
22 Mulverhill, Tim 19 U Production 55 80 37.11 0 0 0.00%
Tie Burton, Richard 7 D Limited 56 80 48.59 0 0 0.00%
Tie Liebler, Russell 9 U Production 34 80 55.26 0 0 0.00%
Tie Treco, Mark 14 U Production 54 60 29.34 0 0 0.00%
Tie Vaughn, Thomas 18 C Production 50 80 22.9 0 0 0.00%
Tie Tiberio, Anthony 20 B Open 71 80 26.61 0 0 0.00%
Tie Clement, Chuck 25 U Production 26 160 69.5 0 0 0.00%

Number of Competitors: 28



Stage No:

Place

3
Name
1 Wang, Dwight
2 Korytko, Tony
3 Haberern, John
4 Lopez, David
5 Bottge, Dennis
6 Tiberio, Anthony
7 Vaughn, Thomas
8 Bentley, Austin
9 Pettus, Chris
10 Williams, Tom
11 Baldwin, Jack
12 Allen, Brian
13 Upton, Jeff
14 Grob, David
15 Treco, Mark
16 Barry, Shawn
17 Mulverhill, Tim
18 Kosakowski, Frank
19 Bockemuhl, Alfie
20 Yatsko, John
21 Fischer, Arthur
22 Philbrick, Whitney
23 Peters, Paul
24 Patrick, Ernie
25 Burton, Richard
26 Liebler, Russell
27 Waite, Steve
28 Clement, Chuck

Number of Competitors:

High Standards

No.

28 B
17 C
11 A
6 A
23 U
20 B
18 C
15C
22 C
16 C
2U
26 U
13C
5C
14 U
3U
19U
10U
24 U
4 C
8 u
21U
1U
12 C
7D
9 U
27 C
25U
28

Class

Division Points  Penalties Time Hit Factor Stage Pts
Limited 96 0 15.56 6.1697 120
Limited 98 0 17.3 5.6647 110.1778
Open 112 10 18.5 5.5135 107.237
Open 109 0 20.3 5.3695 104.4362
Production 92 0 18.2 5.0549 98.3173
Open 107 10 19.96 4.8597 94.5206
Production 94 0 21.9 4.2922 83.4828
Single Stack 111 0 26.16 4.2431 82.5278
Production 72 0 17.43 4.1308 80.3436
Limited 113 0 28.15 4.0142 78.0758
Limited 116 0 29.79 3.8939 75.7359
Production 97 10 22.84 3.8091 74.0866
Limited 92 10 21.53 3.8086 74.0769
Limited 96 10 23.39 3.6768 715134
Production 92 0 26.84 3.4277 66.6684
Production 94 0 28.41 3.3087 64.3539
Production 98 0 29.64 3.3063 64.3072
Limited 102 0 30.96 3.2946 64.0796
Limited 10 108 10 29.87 3.2809 63.8132
Limited 101 20 26.76 3.0269 58.8729
Production 112 0 37.17 3.0132 58.6064
Production 88 20 28.51 2.3851 46.3899
Production 110 0 46.84 2.3484 45.6761
Production 76 20 27.41 2.043 39.7361
Limited 89 30 33.82 1.7445 33.9303
Production 68 40 31.45 0.8903 17.3162
Limited 10 67 40 35.14 0.7684 14.9453
Production 64 40 46.21 0.5194 10.1023

Stage %

100.00%
91.81%
89.36%
87.03%
81.93%
78.77%
69.57%
68.77%
66.95%
65.06%
63.11%
61.74%
61.73%
59.59%
55.56%
53.63%
53.59%
53.40%
53.18%
49.06%
48.84%
38.66%
38.06%
33.11%
28.28%
14.43%
12.45%
8.42%



Stage No: 4 On Stage

Place Name No. Class Division Points  Penalties Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Haberern, John 11 A Open 89 0 14.41 6.1763 90 100.00%
2 Upton, Jeff 13 C Limited 83 0 15.75 5.2698 76.7906 85.32%
3 Wang, Dwight 28 B Limited 76 10 13.79 4.7861 69.7422 77.49%
4 Bottge, Dennis 23 U Production 82 0 17.7 4.6328 67.5084 75.01%
5 Lopez, David 6 A Open 83 0 19.94 4.1625 60.6552 67.39%
6 Korytko, Tony 17 C Limited 76 20 14.43 3.8808 56.5504 62.83%
7 Tiberio, Anthony 20 B Open 75 10 16.94 3.8371 55.9136 62.13%
8 Baldwin, Jack 2U Limited 84 0 22.48 3.7367 54.4506 60.50%
9 Allen, Brian 26 U Production 82 0 23.07 3.5544 51.7941 57.55%
10 Pettus, Chris 22 C Production 78 0 22.53 3.4621 50.4491 56.05%
11 Grob, David 5C Limited 71 20 16.14 3.1599 46.0455 51.16%
12 Bentley, Austin 15C Single Stack 77 10 22.44 2.9857 43.5071 48.34%
13 Williams, Tom 16 C Limited 81 0 29.37 2.7579 40.1877 44.65%
14 Yatsko, John 4C Limited 68 30 14.46 2.6279 38.2933 42.55%
15 Philbrick, Whitney 21 U Production 86 0 33.08 2.5998 37.8838 42.09%
16 Patrick, Ernie 12 C Production 67 10 22.27 2.5595 37.2966 41.44%
17 Bockemubhl, Alfie 24 U Limited 10 83 10 33.73 2.1642 31.5364 35.04%
18 Kosakowski, Frank 10U Limited 71 10 31.1 1.9614 28.5812 31.76%
19 Peters, Paul 1U Production 82 0 46.33 1.7699 25.7907 28.66%
20 Waite, Steve 27 C Limited 10 83 0 51.55 1.6101 23.4621 26.07%
21 Vaughn, Thomas 18 C Production 61 30 21.34 1.4527 21.1685 23.52%
22 Fischer, Arthur 8 U Production 64 20 38.39 1.1461 16.7008 18.56%
23 Mulverhill, Tim 19U Production 58 30 25.97 1.0782 15.7113 17.46%
24 Treco, Mark 14 U Production 63 40 27.7 0.8303 12.099 13.44%
25 Barry, Shawn 3U Production 59 30 41.65 0.6963 10.1464 11.27%
26 Clement, Chuck 25U Production 47 30 40.83 0.4164 6.0677 6.74%
27 Burton, Richard 7D Limited 59 50 31.58 0.285 4.153 4.61%
28 Liebler, Russell 9 U Production 32 70 28.25 0 0 0.00%
Number of Competitors: 28
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